BPANO. 1. CONTRACT 1D CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | pr-31.05-386 1 |0
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE D;mszmm 4. REQUISITION/PUACHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. {/f apphcable)
4002 A 3 A
SSUED BY 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (it other than liem 6) [3100
CODE CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts

Attn: CMB3 Mail Stop T-7-I-2

Mail Stop T-7-I-2 .

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

0 [9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRAClTOR {No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)

MAR, INCORPORATED 98. DATED (SEEITEM 11)

1803 RESEARCH BLVD 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
SUITE 204 GS35F0225K DR-33-05-386-T001
ROCKVILLE MD 208506106

108. DATED (SEE{TEM13)

e 062021639 ) JFacuiry cooe X ]11-04-2005
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Dis extended, Dis not extended.

ftfers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
“ifer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
(NOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
IESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire fo change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
 telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

ind date specified. .

. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (i required)

Not Applicable.

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

X) | A TthS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  {Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as changes in paying oliice, appropriation date, elc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). .

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
L4 ) Mutual agreement.

O. OTHER (Specily type of madification and autharity}

- IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, is required to sign this document and return ___3 _ copies 1o the issuing office.

.. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitationvcontract subject matier where teasible.)
The purpose of this modification is to modify the period of performance end date due to an administrative oversight
(from 12/31/2005 to 7/20/2006), at no additional cost to the Government.

As a result of this modification, Task Order 1, Section 4.0, Period of Performance, is deleted in its entirety and
replaced with the following: *The period of performance of this task order will expire on July 20, 2006.*
All work has been completed under Task Order 1. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

xcept as provided herein, all lerms and conditions of the document referenced in item SA or 10A, as heratofore changed, remains unchanged and in full lorce and effect.

A NAME AND TITLEOF SIGNER  (Typoa or pdnt) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  (Type or prinl)

Linda Klages Eleni Jernell
i i Contracting Offi
Vice President ontracting fcer ...

WRO%@ 15C. DATE SIGNED 166, CNIT%TATES OF AMERIC .-x) A
(/LM/ = 08/107/2006| s Q L )N\.L\J(
ﬁ %Euﬁ%ﬂg ol peﬁa HHW {Signature of Coniratling Otticen) 0 AN ?

- aut s ' . , stanonsp i 0 SRRV ()

UNSI REVIEW COM’F\WET”E’

16C. DATE 81670




